



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION No. 2910/2011.

Municipal Council, Telhara

-VERSUS-

Chief Executive Officer, Zilla Parishad and others.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : B.P.DHARMADHIKARI
& P.D. KODE, JJ.

DATED : 30.06.2011.

Heard Shri L.A. Mohta, learned Counsel
for the petitioner.

Notice for final disposal, returnable on
16.08.2011. Shri Kankale, learned Counsel waives
notice for respondent no.3.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Rgd