



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION (WP) NO. 2910/2011

Municipal Council, Telhara

..VS..

Chief Executive Officer, Z.P., Akola and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri Neeraj R. Patil, AGP for respondent no. 3

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR AND URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.J.

DATED : 22/07/2022

Civil Application (CAW) No. 1546/2022

Perused the contents of the application. Name of the applicant is permitted to be substituted in accordance with the prayer made in the civil application.

Substitution be carried out accordingly.

The civil application is disposed of.

Writ Petition No. 2910/2011

Put up for consideration on 02.08.2022.

JUDGE

JUDGE