



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION 2910 OF 2011

(Municipal Council, Telhara..vs.. Chief Executive Officer, Zilla Parishad and Others)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. L.A. Mohta, counsel for petitioner.
Mr. Amol Deshpande, counsel for respondent 1.
Ms.T.H. Khan, AGP for respondents 3 & 4.

CORAM: ROHIT B. DEO AND ANIL L. PANSARE, JJ.

DATE: 11.08.2022

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
stand over to 18.8.2022.

(ANIL L. PANSARE, J.)

(ROHIT B. DEO, J.)